TAUBATE

CLASS

2
23
2%
25
2
27
2
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
a7
38
39
40
a1
2
43
“
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

NOME

CLARA KAROLINNE DE ARAUJO VIRGINIO

RAFAEL RENOIR JUSTEN

DENISE ALESSANDRA CAMARGO DA SILVA

TATIANE DE SOUZA RIBEIRO PASCOAL

FRANCISCO VAREJAO MANARA

GIOVANA SALLES FERREIRA

MAELLY SAMMAY SOUSA ALVES DOS SANTOS

ELIANA MARIA DE ASSIS PERETTA

CAROLINE CRISTINA DA SILVA

KELITI CAMARGO SANTANA DA SILVA

GRAZZIELLE RODRIGUES SANTOS

TATIELE FERREIRA DE CARVALHO CARDOSO

FERNANDA CRISTINA DE ALCANTARA

CARLA CRISTINA NEVES DOS SANTOS

GIOVANNI MAZIERO

CASSIA CRISTINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCA DARA SOUSA LIMA

VANESSA VICINELLI BORBA

ROGERIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

MARINA MANCASTROPI ARAUJO

FERNANDO JOSE DE MORAES LEITE

CAMILA DA COSTA GONCALVES

RENATA LIMA DE SOUZA NEVES

ANDREIA APARECIDA DA SILVA LIMA

ERIKA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA

MELISSA ALINE FONSECA MAFRA DA SILVA

ANGELA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

JESSICA CAROLINE FARIA DO PRADO SOUZA

QUESIA MENDES DA SILVA

LUCINEIA APARECIDA BATISTA

IRENE APARECIDA RIBEIRO

JESSICA APARECIDA PROCORRO

PRISCILA GOMES DE MARCO

MILLENE MARQUES CINACHI

FRANCIELLE DE FARIA OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

GABRIELE SILVA DE JESUS

MIRIAM APARECIDA DOS SANTOS PRADO

MARIA ALEANE MENEZES LIMA NASCIMENTO

ROZILDA APARECIDA BATISTA GOBIRA

LILIANE REGINA GERMANO FRADE

MARIA FERNANDA DA CRUZ ROCHA

NARALUCIA RICARDINA NEVES LETRA

RAFAELA SALVATO DIAS

MARTA CAMILA CORREA DE SOUZA

ELIANE CONCEICAO DUTRA

LUCIANA DOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA PRADO

GISELE SALVATO DIAS

FABIANA ANDRADE REGO

ELIZANDRA BAGINSKI MARTINS SILVA

THAIS RODRIGUES MENDES

LUCIANA DA SILVA RIBAS

ELISA MARIANA PEREIRA FERREIRA

ANDREA MARIA DA SILVA GRECCA

LUCINEA GUEDES RIBEIRO

TACIANE RODRIGUES DE GOES

VIVIANE MARIA DE JESUS SANTOS

SONIA AGOSTINHO DE LIMA SILVA

JULIANA RODRIGUES CESAR MINE

0oPGAO
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
015

015

PO3
30,00
31,00
30,00
29,00
38,00
28,00
26,00
25,00
25,00
27,00
24,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
22,00
22,00
21,00
20,00
21,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
22,00
19,00
16,00
23,00
17,00
14,00
19,00
16,00
13,00
23,00
13,00
27,00
17,00
12,00
14,00
16,00
16,00
13,00
18,00
10,00
22,00
10,00
10,00
17,00
14,00
16,00
15,00
17,00
14,00
14,00
18,00
0,00
20,00
16,00
14,00

21,00

PP1
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00

5,00

PP2
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

10,00

10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00

7,50

10,00

5,00
10,00

5,00

PP3
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
1000
750
10,00
750
10,00
1000
1000
750
7,50
1000
7,50
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
1000
10,00
500
7,50
7,50
10,00

7,50

10,00
5,00
10,00
5,00

5,00

PP4
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
750

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

10,00

7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

10,00

5,00
10,00
5,00
10,00
5,00

5,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

-10,00

-10,00
0,00

-10,00

PP6
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
30,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
35,00
37,50
40,00
32,50
37,50
40,00
35,00
37,50
40,00
30,00
40,00
25,00
35,00
40,00
37,50
35,00
35,00
37,50
32,50
40,00
27,50
37,50
37,50
30,00
32,50
30,00
30,00
27,50
27,50
27,50
22,50
40,00
20,00
2250
22,50

15,00

m

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

T2

3,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3
3,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

TOTAL
73,00
71,00
70,00
69,00
68,00
68,00
66,00
65,00
65,00
64,50
64,00
63,00
63,00
63,00
62,00
62,00
61,00
60,00
58,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,00
56,50
56,00
55,50
54,50
54,00
54,00
53,50
53,00
53,00
53,00
52,00
52,00
52,00
51,50
51,00
51,00
50,50
50,50
50,00
49,50
47,50
47,50
47,00
46,50
46,00
4500
44,50
41,50
41,50
40,50
40,00
40,00
38,50
36,50

36,00



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
12
13
114
15
116
17

118

JESSICA ADRIELLE FLOR

REJANE CORREA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

DANDARA CARVALHO COSTA

DOROTEIA DE MIRANDA SANTOS BORGES

VERA LUCIA PRUDENTE DE TOLEDO

KARINA DE BONA MATOSO

PAOLA FARIA COSTA

GABRIEL LIBERATO ASSIS PEREIRA DOS ANJOS

ERICA QUINTO ALVES DOS SANTOS

MONIQUE EVELYN DOS SANTOS BORGES

ELIANE APARECIDA BACELLAR

EDLEUSA GOMES DA SILVA

MARINA BETTONI DA COSTA ROCHA

TAISA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

MARINA MARCONDES DOS SANTOS MIRANDA

SUAYLA MARIA SANTANA DE ABREU

VERONICA LENDRO CUBA

BEATRIZ APARECIDA GONCALVES CESAR

CRISTINA AMANDA MIRANDA

DILMA VAZ SANTOS

SUZANA DA SILVA LOPES

SUZANA DE MELLO MORETI PEIXOTO

ELAINE GOUVEA CABRAL COSTA

PATRICIA DA SILVA RAMOS COSTA

EUNICE CARLOS DE MATOS SANTOS

DOMENICA DE MOURA MORGADO

ALINE CRISTINE CARVALHO COELHO

HELLEN RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JULIANA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA

JULIANE CRISTINA DA COSTA CARVALHO

LAILA ABDUL AKL

LAURA ADRIANA ROSICH

LAZARO APARECIDO DE ANDRADE

LUANA RAMOS SOARES GUEDES

LUCIA DE LOURDES FERRAZ SANTOS

MAISA PEIXOTO DE FARIA

MARCIA CRISTINA BEZERRA

MARIA APARECIDA COELHO JUNIOR

MARIA DE LOURDES COSTA SOUZA

MARIANA DA SILVA PANACI

MARILIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

MAYARA DE TOLEDO DOS SANTOS

NILDA MENDES DA LUZ DIAS

PAULA CRISTINA NUNES

PAULA CRISTINA PEREIRA SILVA

PRISCILA BENEGA RODRIGUES

PRISCILA DA SILVA BORELLI

RAFAEL DE CASTRO

RAYANE FATIMA DE SOUZA LIMA

RENATA MOURA ALVARENGA ALVES DO

SAMANTHA LACORTE BRITO FARIA

SANDRA REGINA ANTUNES SOUZA DE MOURA

SUELAINE GORETE DE OLIVEIRA

SUELEN BARBOSA

TALITA MADURO DA SILVA MAGALHAES

TAMIRIS DA SILVA FIALHO

THAYNA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA ROBERTO

VANIA MARIA ALVARENGA MARTELOZZO

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS MIRANDA

EMERSON BARBOSA MARCELINO

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

0,00
0,00
0,00
15,00

9,00

9,00
11,00
0,00

0,00

24,00
22,00
18,00
15,00
17,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
11,00
8,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

250
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

10,00
10,00
750
7,50
5,00
10,00
10,00
5,00
750
7,50

7,50

250

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

10,00
750

10,00

250
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

-10,00
-10,00

0,00

-20,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

35,00
35,00
35,00
20,00
25,00
32,50
32,50
20,00
17,50
27,50
27,50
27,50

25,00

2550

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

35,00
35,00
35,00
35,00
34,00
32,50
32,50
29,00
28,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
25,00
24,00
22,00
18,00
17,50
17,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
11,00

8,00



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

EMILY DOS SANTOS ALVES

FERNANDA DO NASCIMENTO SANTANA DE

GABRIELA FERRAZ MIGUEL

AMANDA DA CONCEICAO GOBBO

ANA CAROLINA RENNO DOS SANTOS

ANA LAURA PINTO GOLDAR

ANDREIA CRISTIANE MOURA CARVALHO

ANTONIO GUTIERRES RIBEIRO VARGAS

BRUNA GABRIELA BRAGANCA BARBOZA

CAIO VINICIO DA SILVA SANTOS

CAMILA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA

CARLA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEREIRA GONCALVES

CARLA MARIA BIANCHINI

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00



